New Zealand Hall of Fame - Trap Section
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Ede Graeme 1989 5 1 5 160
McGowan Russell 2 11 150
Paton Gavin 1 4 9 150
Nicholl Toby 2020 3 3 6 150
Nicholl Kent 2020 4 1 6 160
Vickers Alan 2 7 3 140
Wistrand Brian 2 3 6 130
Malcolm Brendon 3 1 5 120
Jeffcote J 2 2 6 120
Cook Murray 5 1 4 120
Coe Des 2 2 6 120
Coppins Laurie 2 1 6 110
Watson Shane 2012 3 4 100
Schmidt Paul 1 3 5 100
Pirie Ewen 1 1 7 100
Tarrant Jim 2 2 4 100
Geater Graeme 2 2 3 90
Da Silva Dave 2 5 90
Clarke Dale 1 7 90
Thomson Brian 2002 3 1 1 80
Turner David 2013 3 2 80
Vincent Steve 2 2 2 80
Rodgers Lindsay 2 3 1 80
Cameron Murray 1 3 3 80
Williams Graeme 1 1 1 3 80
Walker Boston 2 1 2 80
Castles Grant 2 1 4 80
Butcher Vance 3 2 80
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Induction Dates
Quialified
Duncan Fraser
John Thomson
Charles Hartley
Richard Arnst
Jim McKenzie
John Woolley

E R King

E Groome

Ray Everett

S Anderson

D Wareham
Gavin Searle

H Clinch

M Pratt

D P North
Andrew Dobson
Nick Bossad

CF Gunn

H Grennell

B Begg

Rex Everett
Stan Marston
Colin (JC) Streeter
Alf Walker

Keith Livingstone
Jonathan Beddis
Neil Pratt

Colin Waghorn
Brian Hartley
Stuart Sutherland
Robert Prince

Year
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2019

Qualify

1966
1967
1932
1956
1982
1915
1929
1996
1932
1953
1997
1929
1933
1948
1922
1961
1977
1940
1958
2001
1958
1958
1976
2006
2014
2016
2017
2017
2019
2020



